

NEW OCT 2023 TUNA JACKET POTATO

Ingredients : Potatoes , Cheddar [MILK] (Cow's Milk [MILK],Salt,Starter Culture,Vegeterian Rennet,Anti-Caking Agent (Potato Starch 1%)) , Tuna [FISH] , Mayonnaise [EGG] [MUSTARD] (rapeseed oil,Water,Egg [EGG],Spirit vinegar,Sugar,Salt,Lemon Juice ,Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum,Mustard Seed [MUSTARD]) , Red onion , Carrots , White cabbage , Red cabbage , Sweetcorn , Greek yoghurt [MILK] (Skimmed Milk [MILK],Fresh pasteurised cream Fortified with milk solids [MILK],Live bio cultures) , Spring onion , Dijon mustard [MUSTARD] [SULPHITES] (Mustard Seed [MUSTARD],Spirit vinegar,Sea Salt,Water,Preservative: Sodium Hydrogen Sulphite [SULPHITES]) , Red chillies , Lemon zest , Parsley , Salt , Black pepper , Oregano , Apple cider vinegar , Honey [HONEY]

Not suitable for vegetarians

For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame and Sulphites.

Nutritionals

	Total Per item	Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj)	2945	677
Energy (KCal)	707	163
Fat (g)	41	9
of which Saturates (g)	12	3
Carbohydrate (g)	50	11
of which Sugars (g)	8	2
Protein (g)	29.61	6.81
Fibre (g)	7.77	1.79
Salt (g)	2.43	0.56

Total Weight : 435 ge